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NATURAL

White
NATURAL

IP20

IP65

IP20

IP65

5367
H LED / 7W 
(714lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white
  73mm

M P 5368
H LED / 12W 
(1272lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white

 107mm

M P 5369
H LED / 18W 
(1890lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white

 140mm

M P 5370
H LED / 24W 
(2568lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white

 205mm

M P

5371

5372

5373

5374

5371
H LED / 7W 
(714lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white

 73mm

M P 5372
H LED / 12W 
(1272lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white

 107mm

M P 5373
H LED / 18W 
(1890lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white

 155mm

M P 5374
H LED / 24W 
(2568lm, 4000K) incl.
IP65/IP20 • white

 205mm

M P

Завантажено з mamadecor.ua

https://mamadecor.ua

